
Sixth Form Destination Summary 2021 

All destinations 

Destination Type % of students 

Normal leaving age - Higher education institutions 82.27% 

Gap year and applying to University 8.37% 

Normal leaving age - Training 4.43% 

Unknown 2.46% 

Employment 1.48% 

End of phase transfer - FE/6th form college 0.99% 
 

 

 

0.99%

8.37%

82.27%

4.43%

2.46%
1.48%

Total

End of phase transfer - FE/6th form
college

Gap year and applying to University

Normal leaving age - Higher
education institutions

Normal leaving age - Training

Unknown

Employment


