Sixth Form Destination Summary 2021

All destinations

Destination Type	% of students
Normal leaving age - Higher education institutions	82.27%
Gap year and applying to University	8.37%
Normal leaving age - Training	4.43%
Unknown	2.46%
Employment	1.48%
End of phase transfer - FE/6th form college	0.99%

